Packaging for on-the-go lifestyles
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THE SNACK COLLECTION

Packaging for on-the-go lifestyles

Sabert’s Snack Collection offers on-the-go packaging solutions for
today’s mobile consumer. Choose from a wide variety of efficient,
stackable options with superior lid fit that keeps food fresh and
secure, whether on the shelf, in a purse or on a desk. Made from 100%
compostable or recyclable materials, Sabert’s Snack Collection
is environmentally friendly, too. Perfect for anything including
sandwiches, sushi, salads and more.

IN ADDITION TO OUR SNACK COLLECTION, SABERT OFFERS A WIDE VARIETY
OF OTHER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS:

\,

ﬁ GREEN COLLECTION ‘*‘ COLD COLLECTION & HOT COLLECTION

Sustainable packaging that Versatile packaging with fresh appeal, Quality packaging that’s just right
performs, our Green Collection our Cold Collection provides great for take-out, our Hot Collection
features more than 60 certified merchandising options for bowls, maintains stability and structure

compostable items. tubs, produce and lettuce trays under the hottest conditions.
featuring tamper-resistant options.

BAKERY COLLECTION ?01 CATERING COLLECTION

Designed to display, our Bakery Designed for the Occasion™, our

Collection helps drive impulse sales Catering Collection offers upscale

with clean aesthetics and high presentations at affordable prices,
performance design features. featuring platters, cutlery and more.




SNACK TRAYS
SNACK BOX
PARFAIT CUP INSERTS

SANDWICH CONTAINERS
SANDWICH WEDGE
SUB CONTAINERS
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COMPOSTABLE* RECYCLABLE*™ MICROWAVABLE OVENABLE UP
TO 400°

PULP Y ® ° ®
PET ®

*Compliant ASTM 6868, EN 13432 and Certified TUV Austria OK COMPOST.
**In locations where facilities exist

REFRIGERATOR
FRIENDLY

MOISTURE
RESISTANT



~Clear 26 62.'Tfiree-C'6mpartment Large Snack Box
. 184623B300ON - ~ °
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Sabert offers two and three-compartment
containers, letting you expand your

offerings with a variety of versatile grab 'n FUNCTIONAL SUSTAINABLE DESIGNED
TO DISPLAY

go options.




900608D300

184623B300N

900608D300

400608D300

520608D300

169572B450

17080020N300N

184623B300N

569570B450

584620B300N

C184623B150N

14003D1000

Black Snack Tray

Pulp Snack Tray

Clear Lid for Black and Pulp
Snack Trays

Clear 19.5 oz. Two-
Compartment Medium Snack
Box (11.5-8 0z.)

Clear 36 oz. Two-
Compartment Large Snack
Box (20-16 0z.)

Clear 26 oz. Three-
Compartment Large Snack Box
(15.5-6-4.5 0z.)

Clear Lid for 19.5 oz. Two-
Compartment Medium Snack
Box

Clear Lid for 36 oz. Two-
Compartment and 26 oz.
Three-Compartment Large
Snack Boxes

Clear 26 oz. Three-
Compartment Large Snack Box
and Clear Lid (15.5-6-4.5 0z.)

Clear 4 oz. Parfait Cup Insert

784 x 5.67

7.84 x 5.67

8.30 x 6.10

6.91 x 5.65

8.42x 6.17

8.42 x 6.14

6.91x 5.65

8.42 x 614

8.42 x 6.14
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0.78

0.78

1.30

1.67

2.25

1.67

0.32

0.32

1.99

1.06
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PET
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PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

PET

MW Black

300

300

300

450

300

300

450

300

150

1,000

Pulp



Black Large Sandwich Container
900606F300N

Clear Lid for Large Sandwich Container
530606F300N




/——— WHY YOU’LL LOVE IT —\
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FUNCTIONAL SUSTAINABLE DESIGNED
TO DISPLAY
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THE WEDGE WITH AN EDGE

With its versatile square shape, Sabert’s

sandwich wedge takes sandwiches from

ordinary to extraordinary by showcasing
the ingredients inside.

OUTER CASE

ITEM NUMBER PACK

DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS
(in inches)

900606D300

404555D

101105F300N

KP330

900606D300

400606D300

100606F300N

900606F300N

405555D

404555D

530606D300

530606F300N

535555D

534555D

100805F300N

900805F300N

400408D300

9309060F300

401045D300

101105F300N

90105F300N

530805F300N

520408D300

5133090F300

531045D300

531105F300N

KP330

oo

Black Small Sandwich Container

Pulp Small Sandwich Container

Clear Large Sandwich Container

Black Large Sandwich Container

Pulp Large Sandwich Container

Pulp Sandwich Wedge
Clear Lid for Black and Pulp
Small Sandwich Container

Clear Lid for Clear and Black
Large Sandwich Containers

Clear Lid for Pulp Large
Sandwich Container

Clear Lid for Pulp Sandwich
Wedge

Clear Small Sub Container

Black Small Sub Container

Pulp Small Sub Container

Black Medium Sub Container

Pulp Medium Sub Container

Clear Large Sub Container

Black Large Sub Container

Clear Lid for Clear and Black
Small Sub Containers

Clear Lid for Pulp Small Sub
Container

Clear High Dome Lid for
Black Medium Sub Container

Clear Lid for Pulp Medium
Sub Container

Clear Lid for Clear and Black
Large Sub Containers

Clear Hinged 9” x 5” Multi-
Purpose Container

515 x 515

515 x 515

5.99 x 5.99

5.99 x 5.99

5.50 x 5.50

5.50 x 4.50

5.50 x 5.60

5.99 x 5.99

5.75x5.75

584 x 4.85

8.15x 4.38

815 x 4.38

8.00 x 3.90

9.50 x 4.50

9.49 x 4.54

118 x 4.56

118 x 4.56

815 x 4.38

8.50 x 4.40

9.50 x 4.50

9.88 x 4.93

.25 x 418

8.81x 5.30

(inohesy  MATERIAL
1.07 PET
1.07 Pulp
1.20 PET
1.20 PET
1.04 Pulp
1.04 Pulp
2.00 PET
1.79 PET
210 PET
210 PET
1.21 PET
1.21 PET
1.04 Pulp
0.80 PET
0.97 Pulp
1.25 PET
1.25 PET
1.80 PET
1.30 PET
2.27 PET
210 PET
1.83 PET
3.21 PET

OClear mBlack

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

240
Pulp




OUR COMMITMENT TO SUSTAINABILITY

At Sabert, we believe that our commitment to the environment is a fundamental
part of our core business philosophy -- that a more sustainable future helps our
customers, our industry, our communities and our planet.

Across all of our facilities, partners, plants and people, we're putting our inventive
culture to work to help find new ways to protect the environment, strengthen
communities and drive responsible growth - every day.

www.sabert.com/sustainability

=ESabert  Earthtelligen

Improved environmental outcomes through innovative business thinking.

=ESabert

= makes food look great®

For more snack packaging options, or for more information,
visit www.sabert.com or call 1(800) 722-3781.
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