



THE SNACK COLLECTION

Packaging for on-the-go lifestyles

Sabert's Snack Collection offers on-the-go packaging solutions for today's mobile consumer. Choose from a wide variety of efficient, stackable options with superior lid fit that keeps food fresh and secure, whether on the shelf, in a purse or on a desk. Made from 100% compostable or recyclable materials, Sabert's Snack Collection is environmentally friendly, too. Perfect for anything including sandwiches, sushi, salads and more.

IN ADDITION TO OUR SNACK COLLECTION, SABERT OFFERS A WIDE VARIETY OF OTHER PACKAGING SOLUTIONS:



GREEN COLLECTION

Sustainable packaging that performs, our Green Collection features more than 60 certified compostable items.



COLD COLLECTION

Versatile packaging with fresh appeal, our Cold Collection provides great merchandising options for bowls, tubs, produce and lettuce trays featuring tamper-resistant options.



HOT COLLECTION

Quality packaging that's just right for take-out, our Hot Collection maintains stability and structure under the hottest conditions.



BAKERY COLLECTION

Designed to display, our Bakery Collection helps drive impulse sales with clean aesthetics and high performance design features.



CATERING COLLECTION

Designed for the Occasion™, our Catering Collection offers upscale presentations at affordable prices, featuring platters, cutlery and more.















COMPOSTABLE* RECYCLABLE** MICROWAVABLE OVENABLE UP REFRIGERATOR

TO 400°

FRIENDLY

MOISTURE RESISTANT

PULP PET



MIX & MATCH SNACKING

Sabert offers two and three-compartment containers, letting you expand your offerings with a variety of versatile grab 'n go options.

WHY YOU'LL LOVE IT







DESIGNED TO DISPLAY



	ITEM NUMBER		DESCRIPTION	OUTER DIMENSIONS (in inches)	HEIGHT (in inches)	MATERIAL	CASE PACK
900608D300	900608D300	•	Black Snack Tray	7.84 x 5.67	0.78	PET	300
	400608D300	-	Pulp Snack Tray	7.84 x 5.67	0.78	Pulp	300
	520608D300		Clear Lid for Black and Pulp Snack Trays	8.30 x 6.10	1.30	PET	300
	169572B450		Clear 19.5 oz. Two- Compartment Medium Snack Box (11.5-8 oz.)	6.91 x 5.65	1.67	PET	450
184623B300N	17080020N300N		Clear 36 oz. Two- Compartment Large Snack Box (20-16 oz.)	8.42 x 6.17	2.25	PET	300
	184623B300N		Clear 26 oz. Three- Compartment Large Snack Box (15.5-6-4.5 oz.)	8.42 x 6.14	1.67	PET	300
	569570B450		Clear Lid for 19.5 oz. Two- Compartment Medium Snack Box	6.91 x 5.65	0.32	PET	450
	584620B300N		Clear Lid for 36 oz. Two- Compartment and 26 oz. Three-Compartment Large Snack Boxes	8.42 x 6.14	0.32	PET	300
	C184623B150N		Clear 26 oz. Three- Compartment Large Snack Box and Clear Lid (15.5-6-4.5 oz.)	8.42 x 6.14	1.99	PET	150
	14003D1000		Clear 4 oz. Parfait Cup Insert	3.50 D	1.06	PET	1,000
					□ Cle	ar ■ Black	■ Pulp



THE WEDGE WITH AN EDGE

With its versatile square shape, Sabert's sandwich wedge takes sandwiches from ordinary to extraordinary by showcasing the ingredients inside.













	ITEM NUMBER		DESCRIPTION	OUTER DIMENSIONS (in inches)	HEIGHT (in inches)	MATERIAL	CASE PACK
900606D300	900606D300		Black Small Sandwich Container	5.15 x 5.15	1.07	PET	300
	400606D300	•	Pulp Small Sandwich Container	5.15 x 5.15	1.07	Pulp	300
	100606F300N		Clear Large Sandwich Container	5.99 x 5.99	1.20	PET	300
	900606F300N	-	Black Large Sandwich Container	5.99 x 5.99	1.20	PET	300
	405555D		Pulp Large Sandwich Container	5.50 x 5.50	1.04	Pulp	300
	404555D		Pulp Sandwich Wedge	5.50 x 4.50	1.04	Pulp	300
	530606D300		Clear Lid for Black and Pulp Small Sandwich Container	5.50 x 5.60	2.00	PET	300
	530606F300N		Clear Lid for Clear and Black Large Sandwich Containers	5.99 x 5.99	1.79	PET	300
404555D	535555D		Clear Lid for Pulp Large Sandwich Container	5.75 x 5.75	2.10	PET	300
	534555D		Clear Lid for Pulp Sandwich Wedge	5.84 x 4.85	2.10	PET	300
	100805F300N		Clear Small Sub Container	8.15 × 4.38	1.21	PET	300
	900805F300N	-	Black Small Sub Container	8.15 x 4.38	1.21	PET	300
	400408D300	-	Pulp Small Sub Container	8.00 x 3.90	1.04	Pulp	300
	9309060F300	-	Black Medium Sub Container	9.50 x 4.50	0.80	PET	300
	401045D300	•	Pulp Medium Sub Container	9.49 x 4.54	0.97	Pulp	300
	101105F300N		Clear Large Sub Container	11.18 x 4.56	1.25	PET	300
	901105F300N	•	Black Large Sub Container	11.18 x 4.56	1.25	PET	300
	530805F300N		Clear Lid for Clear and Black Small Sub Containers	8.15 x 4.38	1.80	PET	300
	520408D300		Clear Lid for Pulp Small Sub Container	8.50 x 4.40	1.30	PET	300
	5133090F300		Clear High Dome Lid for Black Medium Sub Container	9.50 x 4.50	2.27	PET	300
	531045D300		Clear Lid for Pulp Medium Sub Container	9.88 x 4.93	2.10	PET	300
	531105F300N		Clear Lid for Clear and Black Large Sub Containers	11.25 x 4.18	1.83	PET	300
KP330	KP330		Clear Hinged 9" x 5" Multi- Purpose Container	8.81 x 5.30	3.21 □ Cle	PET ear ■Black	240 ■ Pulp



OUR COMMITMENT TO SUSTAINABILITY

At Sabert, we believe that our commitment to the environment is a fundamental part of our core business philosophy -- that a more sustainable future helps our customers, our industry, our communities and our planet.

Across all of our facilities, partners, plants and people, we're putting our inventive culture to work to help find new ways to protect the environment, strengthen communities and drive responsible growth - every day.

www.sabert.com/sustainability



Improved environmental outcomes through innovative business thinking.



For more snack packaging options, or for more information, visit www.sabert.com or call 1(800) 722-3781.







